A Cleaner World Pricing

3/1/2024

Notes: This is our best attempt to answer customert's questions about how we price our services. It

takes us several days to train our staff on the prices of all the items we are asked to clean, press, and

alter. This is a useful guide to how we base our charges. If you have any questions, please do not

hesitate to call your local A Cleaner World. For items that only need to be pressed, we charge $1 less on

1/2 garments and 2§ less on full garments of the cleaning price listed. Prices subject to change without

notice.

Dry Cleaning Household Items

Panfts 9.71 Blankets 31.70
Shorts 9.71 Comforters (Twin/Full) 46.35
Romper 11.72 Comforters (Queen/King) 46.35
Jumpsuit 20.70 Down Comforters (Twin/Full) 59.79
Sweater 9.83 Down Comforters (Queen/King) 59.79
Sweater (Heavy) 9.83 Duvet Cover - Fold 36.58
Necktie 7.27 Duvet Cover - Pressed 48.80
Blouse 10.14 Drapes (per Ib) 10.98
Tank/Camisole 9.71 Sleeping bags 46.35
D/C Only Shirt 10.14 Rugs (sq. ft.) 3.65
Knit/Polo Shirt 7.71 Tablecloths - Polyester 14.66
Dress (Base) 19.48 Tablecloths - Small 21.93
-Add Jacket Tablecloths - Large 27.79
Jacket (Waist length) 10.93 Bed Skirts - Twin/Full 46.35
Jacket (3/4 Length) 21.07 Bed Skirts - Queen/King 48.80
Overcoat 25.59 Flat or Fitted Sheet 15.82
Down Jacket (Waist length) 33.53 Pillow Case 3.66
Down Jacket (Long) 33.53
Fleece Jacket/Hoodie 9.71
Blazer/Sportcoat 10.52
Vests 9.71 Gowns
Suit (2 pc.) 20.03 Wedding Gown Cleaned (base) 259.00
Suit (3 pc.) 29.74 -Add Silk 70.00
Skirt 10.20 Wedding Gown Preserved (base) 329.00
Choir Robes 19.73 -Add Silk 110.00
Fatigues suit 17.28 Wedding Gown Steam Only 179.00
Band Uniforms (2 pc.) 14.35 Prom Dress Cleaning 37.80
Police, Fire, & Military Uniforms 5.64 Formal/Evening Gown Cleaning 50.02
Laundry Additional Charges
Button-Down Shirt (Hung) 4.15 *added to base charge
Button-Down Shirt (Folded) 5.15 Silk 20%
Tux Shirt 5.80 Linen 20%
Launder/Starch Pants 12.58 Long 20%
Wash Dry Fold (per pound) 3.49 Fancy Trim 20%
*5lb minimum Pleats 20%
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Leather Items Alterations & Repairs

Leather and Suede jackets
Varsity jacket

Leather slacks

Leather jacket 32"- 43" long
Leather jacket over 44" long
Vinyl Jacket

Leather vest

Leather and cloth garment
Leather chaps

Leather skirt

Leather blouse or shirt
Leather Boots/Uggs

82.30
82.30
82.30
82.30
82.30

76.81
82.30

63.63

Buttons - Resew
Buttons - Replace
Repair Seams/Tears Small
Repair Seams/Tears Large
Small Patch
Large Patch
XL Patch
Pants Hem
-with Cuffs
-with Stirrups
-with Lining
Pants Waist
Lipper
Zipper slide and pull replaced
Full Pocket
Pants Taper (Full Leg)
New Belt Loop
Resew Seat Seam
Shirt Sleeve Length
-with Cuffs
Turn Collar
Taper
Elastic Repair
Dress Hem (Straight)
-Full
Dress Zipper
Skirt Hem (Straight)
Skirt Zipper

4.89
6.11
9.77
14.66
9.77
12.21
18.32
17.41
19.85
0.00
22.90
0.00
19.48
15.27

31.15
10.99
14.66
18.26
30.54
23.15
30.54

21.93

21.93
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