A Cleaner World Pricing 3/1/2024

Notes: This is our best attempt to answer customer's questions about how we price our services. It takes us several days to train our staff on the prices of all the items we are asked to clean, press, and alter. This is a useful guide to how we base our charges. If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call your local A Cleaner World. For items that only need to be pressed, we charge \$1 less on 1/2 garments and 2\$ less on full garments of the cleaning price listed. Prices subject to change without notice.

Dry Cleaning	
Pants	9.71
Shorts	9.71
Romper	11.72
Jumpsuit	20.70
Sweater	9.83
Sweater (Heavy)	9.83
Necktie	7.27
Blouse	10.14
Tank/Camisole	9.71
D/C Only Shirt	10.14
Knit/Polo Shirt	7.71
Dress (Base)	19.48
-Add Jacket	
Jacket (Waist length)	10.93
Jacket (3/4 Length)	21.07
Overcoat	25.59
Down Jacket (Waist length)	33.53
Down Jacket (Long)	33.53
Fleece Jacket/Hoodie	9.71
Blazer/Sportcoat	10.52
Vests	9.71
Suit (2 pc.)	20.03
Suit (3 pc.)	29.74
Skirt	10.20
Choir Robes	19.73
Fatigues suit	17.28
Band Uniforms (2 pc.)	14.35
Police, Fire, & Military Uniforms	5.64

Household Items	
Blankets	31.70
Comforters (Twin/Full)	46.35
Comforters (Queen/King)	46.35
Down Comforters (Twin/Full)	59.79
Down Comforters (Queen/King)	59.79
Duvet Cover - Fold	36.58
Duvet Cover - Pressed	48.80
Drapes (per lb)	10.98
Sleeping bags	46.35
Rugs (sq. ft.)	3.65
Tablecloths - Polyester	14.66
Tablecloths - Small	21.93
Tablecloths - Large	27.79
Bed Skirts - Twin/Full	46.35
Bed Skirts - Queen/King	48.80
Flat or Fitted Sheet	15.82
Pillow Case	3.66

Gowns	
Wedding Gown Cleaned (base)	259.00
-Add Silk	70.00
Wedding Gown Preserved (base)	329.00
-Add Silk	110.00
Wedding Gown Steam Only	179.00
Prom Dress Cleaning	37.80
Formal/Evening Gown Cleaning	50.02

Laundry	
Button-Down Shirt (Hung)	4.15
Button-Down Shirt (Folded)	5.15
Tux Shirt	5.80
Launder/Starch Pants	12.58
Wash Dry Fold (per pound)	3.49
*5lb minimum	

Additional Charges	
*added to base charge	
Silk	20%
Linen	20%
Long	20%
Long Fancy Trim	20%
Pleats	20%

194 Page 1

Leather Items	
Leather and Suede jackets	82.30
Varsity jacket	82.30
Leather slacks	82.30
Leather jacket 32"- 43" long	82.30
Leather jacket over 44" long	82.30
Vinyl Jacket	
Leather vest	76.81
Leather and cloth garment	82.30
Leather chaps	
Leather skirt	
Leather blouse or shirt	
Leather Boots/Uggs	63.63

Alterations & Repairs	
Buttons - Resew	4.89
Buttons - Replace	6.11
Repair Seams/Tears Small	9.77
Repair Seams/Tears Large	14.66
Small Patch	9.77
Large Patch	12.21
XL Patch	18.32
Pants Hem	17.41
-with Cuffs	19.85
-with Stirrups	0.00
-with Lining	22.90
Pants Waist	0.00
Zipper	19.48
Zipper slide and pull replaced	15.27
Full Pocket	
Pants Taper (Full Leg)	31.15
New Belt Loop	10.99
Resew Seat Seam	14.66
Shirt Sleeve Length	18.26
-with Cuffs	30.54
Turn Collar	23.15
Taper	30.54
Elastic Repair	
Dress Hem (Straight)	
-Full	
Dress Zipper	21.93
Skirt Hem (Straight)	01.00
Skirt Zipper	21.93

194 Page 2